
SCHW

   Jungen-Doppel
* 1

(105) WIEDEMANN
(104) KISTLER /

7,7,6

OBB
OBB

(120) JÄGER
(119) SCHÖBEL /

OFR
OFR

(114) SCHWEIKARDT M.
(113) VOGT /

SCHW

(128) PREU
(127) DÖRRE Fl. /

MFR
MFR

2

3

4
8,8,-6,9

JÄGER
SCHÖBEL /

-6,9,8,4

-6,-7,-4

-12,9,6,6

9,7,11

-8,-3,-11

-6,-8,-3

*

*

*

6

8

10

12

14

16

5

7

9

11

13

15

NDB
(110) HELLER
(109) STÖGER /

NDB

(131) HENCH
(130) KILIAN /

UFR
UFR

OPF
(122) WUNDERLICH
(116) ETTL J. /

OFR

(103) KLIER
(101) FUCHS /

OBB
OBB

OBB
(108) BERGER
(102) TOTH /

NDB

(126) KUPFER
(115) GAUGGEL /

MFR
SCHW

OFR
(123) MILL
(121) SCHINDLER /

OFR

(118) GRÜNWALD J.
(117) MÜLLER S. /

OPF
OPF

UFR
(132) DIENER
(129) WIESLER /

UFR

(112) BUJOK
(111) BOTT M. /

SCHW
SCHW

OBB
(107) THORBECK
(106) KELLY /

OBB

(125) SCHUBERT
(124) EHRET /

MFR
MFR

9,8,9

7,-8,-8,8,-11

7,-4,9,10

4,10,-9,-6,7

4,-9,6,-8,8

-9,8,-9,6,7

SCHWEIKARDT M.
VOGT /

KLIER
FUCHS /

MILL
SCHINDLER /

SCHUBERT
EHRET /

HELLER
STÖGER /

BERGER
TOTH /

BUJOK
BOTT M. /

BERGER
TOTH /

JÄGER
SCHÖBEL /

JÄGER
SCHÖBEL /

KLIER
FUCHS /

BERGER
TOTH /

BUJOK
BOTT M. /

Sonntag

           ab 13:15

(nach Aufruf)

Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2012
in Grafenau

NDB

   Mädchen-Doppel
* 1

(168) WANTSCHER
(166) FRICK /

11,10,-9,-10,3

SCHW
SCHW

(152) KAHLER
(151) MAIER E.-M. /

OBB
OBB

(162) EIBENSTEINER
(161) ALTSCHÄFFEL A. /

NDB

(177) PEI
(176) SCHWARZ Kr. /

MFR
MFR

2

3

4
-7,6,-3,10,-6

KAHLER
MAIER E.-M. /

-10,7,-7,-2

8,10,-3,-10,-6

9,9,2

-9,12,6,-11,7

8,-8,-11,-15

-7,-7,-2

*

*

*

6

8

10

12

14

16

5

7

9

11

13

15

OPF
(170) GÖPFERICH
(169) MAILBECK /

OPF

(165) EICHNER
(153) HUBER /

SCHW
OBB

UFR
(182) SCHULER
(181) MORHARD /

UFR

(172) ANTES
(160) SCHANZER E. /

OFR
NDB

NDB
(163) ZHANG
(159) TEUFL /

SCHW

(180) KLOTZ
(179) NÄTSCHER /

UFR
UFR

OBB
(155) STEINECKE Aliyah
(154) STEINECKE Shanice /

OBB

(173) STAHLBERGER
(171) HAAS /

OFR
OFR

SCHW
(167) DREMEL
(164) KEPPELER /

SCHW

(157) PILZ
(156) FALTERMAIER /

OBB
OBB

OBB
(174) JÄNICKE
(158) HEIGL /

OFR

(178) HORLEBEIN
(175) BERNER /

UFR
MFR

11,5,5

-8,-5,-6

3,-8,8,-8,9

-8,-4,-10

6,8,9

-4,-9,-7

PEI
SCHWARZ Kr. /

ANTES
SCHANZER E. /

STEINECKE Aliyah
STEINECKE Shanice /

HORLEBEIN
BERNER /

EICHNER
HUBER /

ZHANG
TEUFL /

PILZ
FALTERMAIER /

ZHANG
TEUFL /

KAHLER
MAIER E.-M. /

KAHLER
MAIER E.-M. /

ANTES
SCHANZER E. /

HORLEBEIN
BERNER /

HORLEBEIN
BERNER /

Sonntag

***********************************************************************************************************************************************************
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